
Reliance
Travel Care Policy

PREMIUM CHART

Student Plan

For complete details on the benefits, coverage, terms & conditions and 
exclusions, do read the sales brochure, prospectus and policy wordings 
carefully before concluding sale. Tax laws are subject to change.

IRDAI Registration No. 103.                                                       
Reliance General Insurance Company Limited
Registered Office: H Block, 1st Floor, Dhirubhai Ambani Knowledge City, Navi 
Mumbai-400710. Corporate Office: Reliance Centre, South Wing, 4th Floor,  
Off. Western Express Highway, Santacruz (East), Mumbai - 400 055.

Corporate Identity Number: U66603MH2000PLC128300.                                           
UIN: IRDA/NL-HLT/RGI/P-T/V.I/321/13-14.

Trade Logo displayed above belongs to Anil Trade Logo displayed above 
belongs to Anil Dhirubhai Ambani Ventures Private Limited and used by 
Reliance General Insurance Company Limited under License.

A Reliance Capital Company

An ISO 9001:2008
Certified Company

RG
I/

M
CO

M
/C

O
/H

L-
06

/P
RE

M
-C

H
RT

-S
TD

N
T/

VE
R.

1.1
/1

70
71

7.

Join us on
     /RelianceGeneralIN
     /relgencoltd

To make a smart choice, get in touch with us right away!

1800 3009 (Toll free)

reliancegeneral.co.in

Prohibition of Rebates - Section 41 of the Insurance Act, 1938 as 
amended by Insurance Laws (Amendment) Act, 2015.
No person shall allow or offer to allow, either directly or indirectly, as an inducement to 
any person to take out or renew or continue an insurance in respect of any kind of risk 
relating to lives or property in India, any rebate of the whole or part of the commission 
payable or any rebate of the premium shown on the policy, nor shall any person taking 
out or renewing or continuing a policy accept any rebate, except such rebate as may 
be allowed in accordance with the published  prospectuses or tables of the insurer. 
Any person making default in complying with the provisions of this section shall be 
liable for a penalty which may extend to ten lakh rupees.

A
dd

 o
n 

Be
ne

fit
s

Su
m

 In
su

re
d

(in
 U

SD
)

D
ed

uc
tib

le
s

Tr
ea

tm
en

t o
f M

en
ta

l a
nd

 N
er

vo
us

 d
is

or
de

rs
 in

cl
ud

in
g 

A
lc

oh
ol

 a
nd

 D
ru

g 
de

pe
nd

en
cy

.

In
pa

tie
nt

 H
os

pi
ta

liz
at

io
n 

ex
pe

ns
es

 re
la

te
d 

to
 P

re
gn

an
cy

/C
hi

ld
 B

irt
h

(A
fte

r a
 w

ai
tin

g 
pe

rio
d 

of
 10

 m
on

th
s)

M
ed

ic
al

 E
xp

en
se

s 
fo

r I
nt

er
 C

ol
le

gi
at

e 
sp

or
ts

 in
ju

rie
s

Ca
nc

er
 S

cr
ee

ni
ng

 a
nd

 M
am

m
og

ra
ph

ic
 E

xa
m

in
at

io
ns

Ch
ild

 C
ar

e 
Be

ne
fit

s

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

  A
dd

iti
on

al
 a

dd
 o

n 
be

ne
fit

s

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
  A

pp
lic

ab
le

 o
n 

a 
ca

se
-t

o-
ca

se
 b

as
is

 a
nd

 s
ub

je
ct

 to
 s

pe
ci

fic
 a

pp
ro

va
l

Ch
iro

pr
ac

tic
 Tr

ea
tm

en
t

Ph
ys

io
th

er
ap

y

Sk
ill

ed
 N

ur
si

ng
 F

ac
ili

ty

10
00

50
0

Co
ve

re
d 

un
de

r t
he

 M
ed

ic
al

Ex
pe

ns
es

 in
cl

ud
in

g 
Tr

an
sp

or
ta

tio
n

an
d 

Re
pa

tri
at

io
n 

Be
ne

fit

25
00

10
0 

pe
r d

ay
 fo

r a
 m

ax
 o

f 1
0 

da
ys

10
00

50
0

50
0

N
IL

N
IL

N
IL

N
IL

N
IL

N
IL

N
IL



Duration
Basic
Plan

Standard
($50,000)

Silver
($100,000)

Gold
($250,000)

Platinum
($500,000)

Basic
Plan

Standard
($50,000)

Silver
($100,000)

Gold
($250,000)

Platinum
($500,000)

Premium in ` (Including GST)Age Group : 16 years to 35 years

30

60

90

180

270

365

456

546

636

730

610

1222

1797

2634

3809

5812

6827

7969

8875

10862

1143

2090

3324

4956

7019

9672

14539

15128

18440

19904

1654

2935

4031

6201

9354

12148

17370

19457

21074

25460

1984

4012

5470

8983

13502

17370

26878

30663

34015

36414

3572

7705

9637

15712

24604

27149

39844

45769

50652

54320

290

575

857

1258

1816

3193

3354

3874

4252

5522

566

1036

1665

2024

3424

5672

7584

8944

9585

11760

758

1396

1923

3004

4580

6531

8610

9802

10757

13826

986

1981

2854

4257

6462

9659

13288

14922

18866

21756

1855

3089

5188

6922

10857

16439

21228

23795

30523

31534

Including USA CANADA Excluding USA CANADA

Duration Standard
($50,000)

Silver
($100,000)

Gold
($250,000)

Platinum
($500,000)

Standard
($50,000)

Silver
($100,000)

Premium in ` (Including GST)Age Group : 16 years to 35 years (with Add On Cover)

30

60

90

180

270

365

456

546

636

730

1867

3283

5013

6249

7504

14328

19660

22151

25902

28657

2343

4184

5979

7366

8770

16716

23063

25853

30466

33432

3402

6485

9269

11590

13932

26367

36209

40870

47836

53880

Gold
($250,000)

1539

3042

4393

5435

6494

14234

18948

21050

24284

28472

5001

10788

13492

21998

34447

38009

55781

64076

70912

76049

Platinum
($500,000)

2597

4325

7264

9690

15198

23014

29721

33313

42733

44147

884

1545

2393

2991

3606

7877

8054

10445

11658

15752

1106

1965

2779

3457

4155

9124

12108

13484

15585

18246

Including USA CANADA Excluding USA CANADA

Co
ve

ra
ge

St
an

da
rd

($
50

,0
00

)
Ba

si
c

Pl
an

Si
lv

er
($

10
0,

00
0)

G
ol

d
($

25
0,

00
0)

Pl
at

in
um

($
50

0,
00

0)
D

ed
uc

tib
le

s

M
ed

ic
al

 E
xp

en
se

s 
In

cl
ud

in
g 

Tr
an

sp
or

ta
tio

n,

Ev
ac

ua
tio

n 
&

 a
nd

 R
ep

at
ria

tio
n

D
en

ta
l T

re
at

m
en

t

Lo
ss

 o
f P

as
sp

or
t

To
ta

l L
os

s 
of

 C
he

ck
ed

ba
gg

ag
e*

Pe
rs

on
al

 A
cc

id
en

t

A
D

 &
 D

 C
om

m
on

 C
ar

rie
r

Pe
rs

on
al

 L
ia

bi
lit

y

Ba
il 

Bo
nd

St
ud

y 
in

te
rr

up
tio

n

Sp
on

so
r P

ro
te

ct
io

n

Co
m

pa
ss

io
na

te
 v

is
it 

*p
er

 b
ag

ga
ge

 m
ax

im
um

 5
0%

 a
nd

  p
er

 it
em

 in
 b

ag
ga

ge
 m

ax
 10

%
 

 
 

 
 

 
Re

lia
nc

e 
Ba

si
c 

pl
an

 is
 fo

r s
tu

de
nt

s 
go

in
g 

to
 c

er
ta

in
 U

ni
ve

rs
iti

es
 w

he
re

 th
e 

de
m

an
d 

is
 th

at
 th

e 
m

ed
ic

al
 c

ov
er

 s
ha

ll 
on

ly
 b

e 
ta

ke
n 

lo
ca

lly

10
0

1,0
00

25
,0

00

10
00

00

10
00

10
00

0

10
00

0

75
00

50
,0

00

50
0

10
0

1,0
00

25
00

0

2,
50

0

10
00

00

50
0

10
00

0

10
00

0

75
00

10
0,

00
0

50
0

10
0

1,0
00

25
,0

00

2,
50

0

10
00

00

10
00

10
00

0

10
00

0

75
00

25
0,

00
0

50
0

20
0

1,0
00

25
,0

00

2,
50

0

15
00

00

50
00

10
00

0

10
00

0

75
00

50
0,

00
0

50
0

20
0

1,0
00

25
,0

00

2,
50

0

15
00

00

50
00

10
00

0

10
00

0

75
00

50 50 25 10
0

ni
l

ni
l

20
0

50 ni
l

ni
l

ni
l


