Prohibition of Rebates - Section 41 of the Insurance Act, 1938 as amended by Insurance Laws (Amendment) Act, 2015.

No person shall allow or offer to allow, either directly or indirectly, as an inducement to any person to take out or renew or continue an insurance in respect of any kind of risk relating to lives or property in India, any rebate of the whole or part of the commission payable or any rebate of the premium shown on the policy, nor shall any person taking out or renewing or continuing a policy accept any rebate, except such rebate as may be allowed in accordance with the published prospectuses or tables of the insurer. Any person making default in complying with the provisions of this section shall be liable for a penalty which may extend to ten lakh rupees.

To make a smart choice, get in touch with us right away!



reliancegeneral.co.in



1800 3009 (Toll free)



An ISO 9001:2008 Certified Company

For complete details on the benefits, coverage, terms & conditions and exclusions, do read the sales brochure, prospectus and policy wordings carefully before concluding sale. Tax laws are subject to change.

IRDAI Registration No. 103.

Reliance General Insurance Company Limited

Registered Office: H Block, 1st Floor, Dhirubhai Ambani Knowledge City, Navi Mumbai-400710. **Corporate Office:** Reliance Centre, South Wing, 4th Floor, Off. Western Express Highway, Santacruz (East), Mumbai - 400 055.

Corporate Identity Number: U66603MH2000PLC128300. UIN: IRDA/NL-HLT/RGI/P-T/V.I/321/13-14.

Trade Logo displayed above belongs to Anil Trade Logo displayed above belongs to Anil Dhirubhai Ambani Ventures Private Limited and used by Reliance General Insurance Company Limited under License.

Join us on

f /RelianceGeneralIN

y/relgencoltd

Add on Benefits	Sum Insured (in USD)	Deductibles
Treatment of Mental and Nervous disorders including Alcohol and Drug dependency.	0001	IV.
Inpatient Hospitalization expenses related to Pregnancy/Child Birth (Affer a waiting period of 10 months)	200	N
Medical Expenses for Inter Collegiate sports injuries	Covered under the Medical	
	Expenses including Iransportation and Repatriation Benefit	
Cancer Screening and Mammographic Examinations	2500	Ī
Child Care Benefits	100 per day for a max of 10 days	Ę
Additional add on benefits	enefits	
Applicable on a case-to-case basis and subject to specific approval	subject to specific approval	
Chiropractic Treatment	1000	Ī
Physiotherapy	500	Ī
Skilled Nursing Facility	500	Ę

RELIANCE GENERAL INSURANCE





Age Group : 16 years to 35 years Premium in ₹ (Including GST)

		Inclu	ding USA CAN	IADA			Exclu	uding USA CAN	NADA	
Duration	Basic Plan	Standard (\$50,000)	Silver (\$100,000)	Gold (\$250,000)	Platinum (\$500,000)	Basic Plan	Standard (\$50,000)	Silver (\$100,000)	Gold (\$250,000)	Platinum (\$500,000)
30	610	1143	1654	1984	3572	290	566	758	986	1855
60	1222	2090	2935	4012	7705	575	1036	1396	1981	3089
90	1797	3324	4031	5470	9637	857	1665	1923	2854	5188
180	2634	4956	6201	8983	15712	1258	2024	3004	4257	6922
270	3809	7019	9354	13502	24604	1816	3424	4580	6462	10857
365	5812	9672	12148	17370	27149	3193	5672	6531	9659	16439
456	6827	14539	17370	26878	39844	3354	7584	8610	13288	21228
546	7969	15128	19457	30663	45769	3874	8944	9802	14922	23795
636	8875	18440	21074	34015	50652	4252	9585	10757	18866	30523
730	10862	19904	25460	36414	54320	5522	11760	13826	21756	31534

Age Group: 16 years to 35 years (with Add On Cover)

Premium in ₹ (Including GST)

		Including USA	CANADA			Excluding US	SA CANADA	
Duration	Standard (\$50,000)	Silver (\$100,000)	Gold (\$250,000)	Platinum (\$500,000)	Standard (\$50,000)	Silver (\$100,000)	Gold (\$250,000)	Platinum (\$500,000)
30	1867	2343	3402	5001	884	1106	1539	2597
60	3283	4184	6485	10788	1545	1965	3042	4325
90	5013	5979	9269	13492	2393	2779	4393	7264
180	6249	7366	11590	21998	2991	3457	5435	9690
270	7504	8770	13932	34447	3606	4155	6494	15198
365	14328	16716	26367	38009	7877	9124	14234	23014
456	19660	23063	36209	55781	8054	12108	18948	29721
546	22151	25853	40870	64076	10445	13484	21050	33313
636	25902	30466	47836	70912	11658	15585	24284	42733
730	28657	33432	53880	76049	15752	18246	28472	44147

Coverage	Basic Plan	Standard (\$50,000)	Silver (\$100,000)	Gold (\$250,000)	Platinum (\$500,000)	Deductibles
Medical Expenses Including Transportation, Evacuation & and Repatriation		20,000	100,000	250,000	500,000	50
Dental Treatment		500	900	500	200	50
Loss of Passport	100	100	100	200	200	25
Total Loss of Checkedbaggage*	1,000	1,000	1,000	1,000	1,000	001
Personal Accident	25,000	25000	25,000	25,000	25,000	ᆖ
AD & D Common Carrier		2,500	2,500	2,500	2,500	Į.
Personal Liability	100000	100000	100000	150000	150000	200
Bail Bond	1000	200	1000	5000	5000	50
Study interruption	10000	10000	10000	10000	10000	Į.
Sponsor Protection	10000	10000	10000	10000	00001	ī
Compassionate visit	7500	7500	7500	7500	7500	ī